OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
CLUBSHOOT JULY 2014
Printed July 7, 2014 at 10:09

Stage 1 -- DOORS

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 100 23,34 4,2845 105,0000 100,00 30 Pretorius, Fanie F

2 66 23,33 2,8290 69,3297 66,03 28 Alberts, Jacques J

3 68 25,38 2,6793 65,6610 62,53 3 Van Schaik, Louwrens L
4 16 45,28 0,3534 8,6597 8,25 19 Van Der Walt, Pieter P
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
CLUBSHOOT JULY 2014
Printed July 7, 2014 at 10:09

Stage 1 -- DOORS

PTS

103
93
75
52
91
54
42

NOoO oA WN -

TIME

51,46
46,84
39,19
33,92
68,77
45,25
35,90

HIT
FACTOR

2,0016
1,9855
1,9138
1,5330
1,3233
1,1934
1,1699

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
104,1569
100,3940
80,4210
69,4167
62,6033
61,3729

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,20
95,61
76,59
66,11
59,62
58,45

COMPETITOR

#

2
20
8
27
10
15
6

Name

Badenhorst, Johan J
Mitton, Is

Strydom, Jan J

Van Niekerk, Leon L
Reszka, Marek M
Mostert, Mossie M
Engelbrecht, Daryll D
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

CLUBSHOOT JULY 2014
Printed July 7, 2014 at 10:09

Stage 1 -- DOORS

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 79 19,76 3,9980
2 7 30,16 2,5531
3 73 29,84 2,4464
4 76 35,85 2,1199
5 83 39,44 2,1045
6 95 49,72 1,9107
7 72 39,55 1,8205
8 83 46,97 1,7671
9 87 49,53 1,7565
10 68 42,92 1,5843
11 72 46,01 1,5649
12 54 34,95 1,5451
13 64 45,28 1,4134
14 57 58,47 0,9749
15 21 30,77 0,6825
16 8 26,60 0,3008
17 40 181,25 0,2207
18 6 77,53 0,0774
19 0 48,89 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
67,0515
64,2500
55,6767
55,2701
50,1813
47,8118
46,4095
46,1318
41,6101
41,0988
40,5785
37,1213
25,6030
17,9242

7,8987
5,7960
2,0325
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
63,86
61,19
53,03
52,64
47,79
45,54
44,20
43,94
39,63
39,14
38,65
35,35
24,38
17,07

7,52
5,52
1,94
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

5
29
22

9
23
25
17

7

4
21
13
11
18
16
12
31
26
14
24

Name

Engelbrecht, Hendrik H

Le Roux, Derick D

De Wet, Tiaan T
Esterhuizen, Kobus K
Chester-Brown, Derek D
Paxton, Enrico E

Thomas, Lieb L

Van Heerden, Ruan R

Van Schaik, Rika R
Oosthuizen, Deon D

Janse van Rensburg, Nico N
Breytenbach, Henning H
Kruger, Mark M

Boshoff, Willie W

Janse Van Rensburg, Frans F
Bouwer, Marten M

Paxton, Petro P

Johnsen, Thinus T

Gerber, Roald R
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
CLUBSHOOT JULY 2014
Printed July 7, 2014 at 10:09

Stage 2 -- HANG BRIDGE

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 108 23,05 4,6855 110,0000 100,00 30 Pretorius, Fanie F

2 100 24,37 4,1034 96,3351 87,58 3 Van Schaik, Louwrens L
3 104 40,17 2,5890 60,7815 55,26 19 Van Der Walt, Pieter P
4 75 32,31 2,3213 54,4959 49,54 28 Alberts, Jacques J
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
CLUBSHOOT JULY 2014
Printed July 7, 2014 at 10:09

Stage 2 -- HANG BRIDGE

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 96 42,26 2,2717 110,0000 100,00 8 Strydom, Jan J

2 107 50,90 2,1022 101,7928 92,54 2 Badenhorst, Johan J
3 102 49,45 2,0627 99,8814 90,80 20 Mitton, Is

4 100 53,22 1,8790 90,9863 82,71 15 Mostert, Mossie M

5 a0 48,28 1,8641 90,2664 82,06 27 Van Niekerk, Leon L
6 43 34,69 1,2396 60,0226 54,57 6 Engelbrecht, Daryll D
7 104 87,93 1,1828 57,2726 52,07 10 Reszka, Marek M
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

CLUBSHOOT JULY 2014
Printed July 7, 2014 at 10:09

Stage 2 -- HANG BRIDGE

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 98 28,81 3,4016
2 102 38,67 2,6377
3 71 27,41 2,5903
4 94 40,69 2,3101
5 104 46,34 2,2443
6 96 43,26 2,2191
7 51 24,65 2,0690
8 100 50,08 1,9968
9 96 49,07 1,9564
10 106 54,56 1,9428
11 98 50,58 1,9375
12 88 52,00 1,6923
13 102 64,20 1,5888
14 67 45,38 1,4764
15 81 62,33 1,2995
16 71 56,24 1,2624
17 76 70,47 1,0785
18 92 112,74 0,8160
19 46 69,78 0,6592

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
85,2974
83,7643
74,7051
72,5750
71,7620
66,9057
64,5722
63,2652
62,8263
62,6552
54,7254
51,3777
47,7442
42,0240
40,8247
34,8754
26,3888
21,3175

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,54
76,15
67,91
65,98
65,24
60,82
58,70
57,51
57,11
56,96
49,75
46,71
43,40
38,20
37,11
31,70
23,99
19,38

COMPETITOR

#

22

9
29
24
17
23

5

7
18
25
21

4
16
11
13
31
12
26
14

Name

De Wet, Tiaan T
Esterhuizen, Kobus K

Le Roux, Derick D

Gerber, Roald R

Thomas, Lieb L
Chester-Brown, Derek D
Engelbrecht, Hendrik H

Van Heerden, Ruan R
Kruger, Mark M

Paxton, Enrico E
Oosthuizen, Deon D

Van Schaik, Rika R

Boshoff, Willie W
Breytenbach, Henning H
Janse van Rensburg, Nico N
Bouwer, Marten M

Janse Van Rensburg, Frans F
Paxton, Petro P

Johnsen, Thinus T

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
CLUBSHOOT JULY 2014
Printed July 7, 2014 at 10:09

Stage 3 -- QUICK CHANGE

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 65 18,83 3,4519
2 65 32,04 2,0287
3 65 42,50 1,5294
4 65 42,76 1,5201

STAGE
POINTS

65,0000
38,2007
28,7988
28,6237

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
58,77
44,31
44,04

COMPETITOR

#

30
28

3
19

Name

Pretorius, Fanie F
Alberts, Jacques J

Van Schaik, Louwrens L
Van Der Walt, Pieter P

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

CLUBSHOOT JULY 2014

Printed July 7, 2014 at 10:09

Stage 3 -- QUICK CHANGE

PTS

65
65
65
63
65
65
50

NOoO oA WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

37,83
40,12
41,01
46,57
50,89
73,52
101,10

1,7182
1,6201
1,5850
1,3528
1,2773
0,8841
0,4946

STAGE
POINTS

65,0000
61,2899
59,9598
51,1765
48,3189
33,4460
18,7092

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,29
92,25
78,73
74,34
51,46
28,78

COMPETITOR

#

2
15
6
20
8
27
10

Name

Badenhorst, Johan J
Mostert, Mossie M
Engelbrecht, Daryll D
Mitton, Is
Strydom, Jan J

Van Niekerk, Leon L
Reszka, Marek M

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

CLUBSHOOT JULY 2014
Printed July 7, 2014 at 10:09

Stage 3 -- QUICK CHANGE

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 65 19,95 3,2581
2 63 25,14 2,5060
3 61 31,04 1,9652
4 65 36,80 1,7663
5 65 38,48 1,6892
6 63 38,31 1,6445
7 65 40,41 1,6085
8 65 44,23 1,4696
9 63 45,37 1,3886
10 63 46,90 1,3433
11 65 51,13 1,2713
12 63 51,80 1,2162
13 63 54,65 1,1528
14 61 55,80 1,0932
15 65 60,21 1,0796
16 65 62,80 1,0350
17 61 62,15 0,9815
18 42 173,51 0,2421

STAGE
POINTS

65,0000
49,9940
39,2059
35,2378
33,6993
32,8074
32,0898
29,3183
27,7022
26,7985
25,3618
24,2635
22,9982
21,8091
21,5371
20,6489
19,5809

4,8291

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
76,91
60,32
54,21
51,85
50,47
49,37
45,11
42,62
41,23
39,02
37,33
35,38
33,55
33,13
31,77
30,12

7,43

COMPETITOR

#

5
22
29

9
21
17
11

7
12
31
25
18

4
16
23
24
14
26

Name

Engelbrecht, Hendrik H
De Wet, Tiaan T

Le Roux, Derick D
Esterhuizen, Kobus K
Oosthuizen, Deon D
Thomas, Lieb L
Breytenbach, Henning H
Van Heerden, Ruan R
Janse Van Rensburg, Frans F
Bouwer, Marten M
Paxton, Enrico E
Kruger, Mark M

Van Schaik, Rika R
Boshoff, Willie W
Chester-Brown, Derek D
Gerber, Roald R
Johnsen, Thinus T
Paxton, Petro P

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
CLUBSHOOT JULY 2014
Printed July 7, 2014 at 10:09

Stage 4 -- ZIG ZAK

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 93 14,56 6,3874 100,0000 100,00 30 Pretorius, Fanie F

2 72 16,14 4,4610 69,8405 69,84 28 Alberts, Jacques J

3 82 19,20 4,2708 66,8638 66,86 3 Van Schaik, Louwrens L
4 50 31,65 1,5798 24,7329 24,73 19 Van Der Walt, Pieter P

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

CLUBSHOOT JULY 2014

Printed July 7, 2014 at 10:09

Stage 4 -- ZIG ZAK

PTS

86
94
82
86
90
82
100

NOoO oA WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

26,75
30,23
35,81
37,86
41,98
54,41
77,00

3,2150
3,1095
2,2899
2,2715
2,1439
1,5071
1,2987

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
96,7197
71,2254
70,6550
66,6846
46,8771
40,3956

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,72
71,23
70,66
66,68
46,88
40,40

COMPETITOR

#

8
20
27
15

6
10

2

Name

Strydom, Jan J
Mitton, Is

Van Niekerk, Leon L
Mostert, Mossie M
Engelbrecht, Daryll D
Reszka, Marek M
Badenhorst, Johan J

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

CLUBSHOOT JULY 2014
Printed July 7, 2014 at 10:09

Stage 4 -- ZIG ZAK

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 90 21,26 4,2333
2 76 20,49 3,7091
3 90 25,45 3,5363
4 96 28,85 3,3276
5 86 27,05 3,1793
6 92 29,31 3,1389
7 92 30,34 3,0323
8 92 34,69 2,6521
9 82 32,25 2,5426
10 92 38,54 2,3871
11 90 38,14 2,3597
12 96 42,99 2,2331
13 52 24,18 2,1505
14 79 40,06 1,9720
15 75 39,86 1,8816
16 94 57,98 1,6212
17 75 50,49 1,4854
18 82 58,30 1,4065
19 92 85,57 1,0751

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
87,6178
83,5363
78,6043
75,1021
74,1469
71,6297
62,6476
60,0627
56,3893
55,7420
52,7503
50,8005
46,5840
44,4472
38,2975
35,0895
33,2251
25,3973

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,62
83,54
78,60
75,10
74,15
71,63
62,65
60,06
56,39
55,74
52,75
50,80
46,58
44,45
38,30
35,09
33,23
25,40

COMPETITOR

#

5
29

9
12
11

7
31
23
18
24
21
25
17
14
22
16
13

4
26

Name

Engelbrecht, Hendrik H

Le Roux, Derick D
Esterhuizen, Kobus K

Janse Van Rensburg, Frans F
Breytenbach, Henning H
Van Heerden, Ruan R
Bouwer, Marten M
Chester-Brown, Derek D
Kruger, Mark M

Gerber, Roald R
Oosthuizen, Deon D

Paxton, Enrico E

Thomas, Lieb L

Johnsen, Thinus T

De Wet, Tiaan T

Boshoff, Willie W

Janse van Rensburg, Nico N
Van Schaik, Rika R

Paxton, Petro P

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
CLUBSHOOT JULY 2014
Printed July 7, 2014 at 10:09

Stage 5 -- ROCK

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 5,81 7,7453 45,0000 100,00 30 Pretorius, Fanie F

2 38 8,44 4,5024 26,1588 58,13 28 Alberts, Jacques J

3 37 17,46 2,1191 12,3121 27,36 19 Van Der Walt, Pieter P
4 33 19,96 1,6533 9,6057 21,35 3 Van Schaik, Louwrens L

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
CLUBSHOOT JULY 2014
Printed July 7, 2014 at 10:09

Stage 5 -- ROCK

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 42 8,91 4,7138 45,0000 100,00 20 Mitton, Is

2 45 11,67 3,8560 36,8114 81,80 2 Badenhorst, Johan J
3 35 11,98 2,9215 27,8902 61,98 8 Strydom, Jan J

4 28 11,16 2,5090 23,9516 53,23 27 Van Niekerk, Leon L
5 14 11,86 1,1804 11,2690 25,04 15 Mostert, Mossie M

6 37 31,61 1,1705 11,1742 24,83 10 Reszka, Marek M

7 0 10,80 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 6 Engelbrecht, Daryll D

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

CLUBSHOOT JULY 2014
Printed July 7, 2014 at 10:09

Stage 5 -- ROCK

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 41 9,16 4,4760
2 45 13,66 3,2943
3 18 5,90 3,0508
4 35 11,70 2,9915
5 43 19,87 2,1641
6 35 21,52 1,6264
7 21 13,41 1,5660
8 12 7,92 1,5152
9 16 10,69 1,4967
10 23 16,83 1,3666
11 9 7,12 1,2640
12 33 30,91 1,0676
13 12 13,28 0,9036
14 43 51,58 0,8337
15 10 12,28 0,8143
16 16 20,47 0,7816
17 5 16,03 0,3119
18 0 13,07 0,0000
19 0 7,46 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
33,1197
30,6722
30,0750
21,7568
16,3512
15,7440
15,2328
15,0476
13,7394
12,7083
10,7334
9,0846
8,3813
8,1870
7,8583
3,1359
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
73,60
68,16
66,83
48,35
36,34
34,99
33,85
33,44
30,53
28,24
23,85
20,19
18,63
18,19
17,46

6,97
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

29
4
5

17

25

18

23
9

31
7

22

16

21

26

11

14

12

13

24

Name

Le Roux, Derick D

Van Schaik, Rika R
Engelbrecht, Hendrik H
Thomas, Lieb L

Paxton, Enrico E

Kruger, Mark M
Chester-Brown, Derek D
Esterhuizen, Kobus K
Bouwer, Marten M

Van Heerden, Ruan R

De Wet, Tiaan T

Boshoff, Willie W
Oosthuizen, Deon D

Paxton, Petro P
Breytenbach, Henning H
Johnsen, Thinus T

Janse Van Rensburg, Frans F
Janse van Rensburg, Nico N
Gerber, Roald R
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CLUBSHOOT JULY 2014
Printed July 7, 2014 at 10:09

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

1 Lakomski, Andre A
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